
$ Pos Name

Net 

Score $ Pos Name

Net 

Score $ Pos Name

Net 

Score

John Amaral Kevin Allen Joe Alves

Tony Amaral Adolfo Sandoval Wayne Carter

Mike Torrence Richard Ramun Kevin Sherich

Phil Perry Steve Mahrt Dwayne Breed

Trevor Kane Sam Thomas Ray Bagley

Scott Rebuck Larry Fillmore Ron Slusarz

Don Spering Dale Wong John Askew

Marc Picciano Anson David Glenn Silva

Harry Ahlstrom (BD) Kurt Crigger Joe Amaral

Jack Millward Pat Rowzee Matt Lozano

Jim Holwagner Nick Baker John Shipley

Jon Van Wagoner Kyle Murphy Darren Travels

Rick Clyde Rich Alvarado John Bay

Noom Tunsatian Dave Ladd Chris Sawyer

Dale Rath Frank Scovel Dale Ramirez

Alan Jones Randy Engell Ben Pierce

Bruce Wager Barry Borrilez Jim Pawloski

Dave Naumann James Breedlove John Snyder

Tony Manliclic Bryan Langland Kyle McAhren

Ody Chindavong Dale Puskas Stewart Mehrens

Tom Jackson Craig Ryan Brian Hardwick

Harry Ahlstrom Paul Holland Brian Hiner

Steve Lawrenz

Brian Cushing

$ Pos Name

Net 

Score $ Pos Name

Net 

Score

Paul Wilson Dave Mahrt

Doug Young John Mahrt

Jayson Hinton Jim Mathews

Bill Hinton Dan Jessup

Warren Salmons Herb McClain

Dave Dowswell Vinnie Vedella

Wayne Madison Ron Brikovich

Greg Monette Steve McCarty

Dave Marquez Jack Evans

Louis Fayant Jim Wilson

Steve Bittner Bill Ayers

Tom Bittner Brian Frantz

Doug Podkin Randy Powell

Ken Hiemke Dave Brikovich

James Ryan Tom Kutz

John Seith Whit Whitman

Mike Flynn Patrick Carr

Bill Taliaferro Marc Miller

Bob Grantham Casey Carlock

Steve Wink Mike Vigil

Johnny Vieira Rich Clarine

Matt Bender Mark Clarine
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$30 4 156

$65

$50

$40

$30

FLIGHT 3

$65 1 146

$50 2 148
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FLIGHT 4

$65 1 145

$50 2 145
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$40 3 149

$30 4 149

$40 3 148
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11 180

2 MAN BOTH BALLS
PARADISE VALLEY MEN"S CLUB

February 18, 2018

FLIGHT 5

$65 1 140

$50

8 167

9 170

10 175

5 150

11 182

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

#3 1' 7" John Bay
Free 

Round

#8 3' 10"

8 161

9 164

10 170

5 154

6 156

7 160

2 146

#15 10' 10" Marc Picciano
Free 

Round

John Askew $25 

#12 1' 4" Jim Wilson $25 


